


Ladies and Gentlemen,

We have pleasure to present for your kind attention our catalogue of machines

and equipment. In case of any special requests or questions concerning our products,

please contact our experts who will provide you a professional and a quick support.
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A preferred application

in the eat processing industrym

MA
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MAH-3200PSCH



stainless steel construction

precisely designed drum shape with helicoidal

blades system of the tumbler

microprocessor control system

smooth control of the massaging parameters

automatic system of vacuum control

multistage system of vacuum pump protection

technological port

brine conscription valve

pulsating vacuum

possible massaging in a replaceable gas

environment

computer monitoring system of the machine’s

work parameters

weighing system (optional)

MA-10000PS MA-500PS

MA-PS



MA-2000PSCH
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MA-5400PSCH

Cooling system advantages

insulated double cooling jacket

shortening to a minimum the

massaging time

maintaining the massaging

temperature at a required level

improving and stabilizing

the natural colour of the products

high production capacity

high quality of products indepen-

dent of pickling room conditions

optimum protein bonding

MA

PSCH
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Spiral blade system

results in significantly increased movement of meat along

the circumference of the tumbler drum while moving it in

a horizontal plane (front-back). At the same time it has

a milder effect on massaged meat elements, which

favorably affects their appearance and final process yield,

particularly with regard to the most delicate meats. During

massaging the meat stream flows along the spiral to the

back of the drum, then the next phase of the revolution

raises the meat to the top and returns it to the front

according to a sinusoidal algorithm. This results in more

intense rubbing of the individual elements to give a better

massaging effect in a much shorter time.

MAH
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Construction advantages

execution of stainless steel

microprocessor controller

smooth adjustment of all massaging parameters

adjustable angle of tumbler’s drum

possibility of automation of loading and unloading

of muscles

adapted for use with automated transportation

lines of meat: "brine injector-massaging tumbler"

and "massaging tumbler-ready-made-products"

load cells weighing system*

automatic closing and opening of lid*

security system for vacuum pump

two technological revision holes

computer system of

performance

innovative blade system allowing:

- shortening of massaging time

- improve a quality of muscle

- ideal massaging of most delicate parts of meat

- minimization of yield losses

monitoring machine

* optional



Transport systems of muscles

Using the MAH vacuum tumblers we can design

modern transport solutions for muscle, tailored

to the individual needs of meat processing plants.

To minimize time losses and inter-operational losses,

to eliminate weight errors, to minimize number of

operation personnel in the departments of brine

injection and meat massaging.

MAH
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quality of defrosted products comparable

to a quality of fresh meat

significant reduction of defrosting time

the blade system allowing for a gentle massaging

performance

processes are performed under accurate control

and monitoring

reduced drip-losses containing proteins

reduced manual handling between processes

steam generator

MAH

PS/D



MAM-600

Construction advantages

direct drum cooling jacket system

possibility of operation of mixer-massager

in not-cooled rooms

rotating massaging and mixing arms

providing gentle processing of meat pieces

and homogeneous stuffing mixing

possibility of drum loading from 10 to 75%

of its volume

supply of brine and other pickling marinades

during execution of a technological program

integrated, automatic loading unloading system

for standard 200 ltr. euro-bins

stable and durable stainless steel construction

easy to clean

MAM
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Mixing of batches

Massaging of meat batches

application of mixer-massager as a vacuum mixer

mixing and venting of stuffing using vacuum

increased density of stuffing after mixing

better colour of ready product

mixing of various kinds of products: meat, fish,

seafood, fresh and frozen vegetables, cereals, etc.

short time of mixing meat stuffing-approx.

10 minutes

significant reduction of massaging time

application for the whole muscles (loin, ham,

shoulder) and small, delicate pieces of meat

(poultry elements, meat components for structural

stuffing)

excellent absorbing and bonding of brine mixture

excellent final yields of products



Enables to monitor operation of cutters, vacuum tumblers,

injectors and smokehouses. With the programme it is possible

to observe remotely on a screen and to save on a computer,

all technological data of tumbler's work, such as:

number of current phase

number of operating personnel

number of batch

drum speed

present time of steam injection (in tumblers with steam

heating)

present time of break of steam injection

alarms

hours and minutes of present cycle

batch temperature

batch weight

weight of components of each batch

present time of a current phase

amount of vacuum in a drum

machine current status

Monitored data can be displayed in a form of an interactive

window or a diagram of parameters in time-function. All

monitored data can be saved in a memory of a computer.

In the event of an emergency or a failure the data can

be retrieved by the monitoring programme. It's also

possible to print a diagram of parameters in time - function

as a documentation of a technological process.

The SCADA Monitoring system

SCADA
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mm

mm

mm

kg

Vacuum tumblers / Bombos de masaje al vacío

dm
3

kg

rpm

%

V; 50 Hz

kW

200

1180

1540

370

1700

1,6

~120

0÷15

÷95

MA-200

PS

3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400

500

1180

1580

450

2060

2,3

~250

0÷14

÷95

MA-500

PS

MA-1000

PS

1000

1260

1570

640

2580

2,3

~500

0÷12

÷95

1500

1340

1720

1050

2750

3,4

~750

0÷8

÷95

MA-1500

PS

2000

1340

1720

1100

3150

3,4

~1000

0÷8

÷95

MA-2000

PS

3600

1890

2050

1700

3750

4,7

~1800

0÷7

÷95

MA-3600

PS

5400

1960

2250

2900

4100

6,8

~2700

0÷6

÷95

MA-5400

PS

MA-7200

PS

7200

2170

2480

3200

4220

8,4

~3600

0÷5

÷95

MA-10000

PS

10 000

2240

2480

3600

4900

10,4

~5000

0÷5

÷95

mm

mm

mm

kg

dm
3

kg

rpm

%

V; 50 Hz

kW

3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400

MA-G-500

PSCH

500

1250

1580

640

2050

2,7

ZCh-1

~250

0÷14

÷95

MA-G-1000

PSCH

1000

1280

1600

770

2500

2,7

ZCh-2

~500

0÷12

÷95

MA-G-1500

PSCH

1500

1400

1750

1350

2750

3,8

ZCh-2

~750

0÷8

÷95

MA-G-2000

PSCH

2000

1400

1750

1550

3150

3,8

ZCh-2

~1000

0÷8

÷95



mm

mm

mm

kg

dm
3

kg

rpm

%

V; 50 Hz

kW

3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400

200

1180

1540

490

1700

2,4

~120

0÷15

÷95

MA-200

PSCH

**

500

1250

1580

640

2050

2,7

~250

0÷14

÷95

MA-500

PSCH

ZCh-1

1000

1280

1600

770

2500

2,7

~500

0÷12

÷95

MA-1000

PSCH

ZCh-2

1500

1400

1750

1350

2750

3,8

~750

0÷8

÷95

MA-1500

PSCH

ZCh-2

2000

1400

1750

1550

3150

3,8

~1000

0÷8

÷95

MA-2000

PSCH

ZCh-2

3600

1800

2050

2550

4020

5,4

~1800

0÷7

÷95

MA-3600

PSCH

ZCh-3

5400

1960

2280

3400

4350

7,5

~2700

0÷6

÷95

MA-5400

PSCH

ZCh-3

MA-7200

PSCH

7200

2170

2480

3800

4480

9,1

~3600

0÷5

÷95

ZCh-4

MA-10000

PSCH

10 000

2240

2480

4300

5120

11,2

~5000

0÷5

÷95

ZCh-4

3600

1800

2050

2550

4020

5,4

ZCh-3

~1800

0÷7

÷95

MA-G-7200

PSCH

MAH-G-5200

PSCH

7200 5200

2170 2370

2480 2500÷2960

3800 ~3500

4480 4480

9,1 14,8

ZCh-4 ZCh-3

~3600 ~3100

0 5÷ 0÷8

÷95 ÷95

MA-G-10000

PSCH

MAH-G-7200

PSCH

MAH-G-10200

PSCH

10000 7200 10200

2240 2390 2710

2480 2500÷3170 2600÷3400

4300 4400 5700

5120 4800 5260

11,2 17,6 21

ZCh-4 ZCh-4 ZCh-4

~5000 ~4300 ~6100

0 5÷ 0÷7 0÷7

÷95 ÷95 ÷95

MA-G-5400

PSCH

MAH-G-3200

PSCH

5400 3200

1960 2360

2280 2500÷2860

3400 ~3000

4350 4260

7,5 11,5

ZCh-3 ZCh-3

~2700 ~2000

0÷6 0÷9

÷95 ÷95

MA-G-3600

PSCH

3x4003x4003x4003x4003x4003x4003x4003x400

tumblers



mm

mm

mm

kg

dm
3

kg

rpm

%

V; 50 Hz

kW

3x400 3x400 3x400

720052003200

239023702360

2500÷31702500÷29602500÷2860

440035003000

480044804260

~12,1~10,4~9,1

~ ~2200**4300/~ ~1500**3100/~2000/~1000**

0÷10/0÷7***0÷11/0÷8***0÷12/0÷9***

÷95÷95÷95

MAH-7200 PS

MAH-7200 PS/D

MAH-5200 PS

MAH-5200 PS/D

MAH-3200 PS

MAH-3200 PS/D

mm

mm

mm

kg

dm
3

kg

rpm

%

V; 50 Hz

kW

3x400

MAM-300

300

~225

0-95

~4,5

R507

2110

1380÷1820

1900 0÷308

1200

0-25

MAM-600

600

~450

0-95

3x400

~5,5

R507

2300

1510÷2270

2100 3200÷

1600

0-25

TECHNICAL DATA

Datos técnicos



MAH-10200 PS

MAH-10200 PS/D

102007200

27102390

2600÷34002500÷3170

57004400

5260

ZCh-4

4800

ZCh-4

~21/15,2~17,6/13,2

~ ~3000**6100/~ ~2200**4300/

0÷9/0÷7***0÷10/0÷7***

÷95÷95

MAH-10200 PSCH

MAH-10200 PSCH/D

MAH-7200 PSCH

MAH-7200 PSCH/D

5200

2370

2500÷2960

3500

4480

ZCh-3

~14,8/11,6

~ ~1500**3100/

0÷11/0÷8***

÷95

MAH-5200 PSCH

MAH-5200 PSCH/D

3200

2360

2500÷2860

3000

ZCh-3

4260

~11,5/9,3

~ ~1000**2000/

0÷12/0÷9***

÷95

MAH-3200 PSCH

MAH-3200 PSCH/D

10200

2710

2600÷3400

5700

5260

~14,1

~ ~3000**6100/

0÷9/0÷7***

÷95

mm

mm

mm

kg

V; 50 Hz

kW

kW

kW

ZCh-1

R507 R507 R507 R507

1,8

4,9

2,7

960

750

1080

100

ZCh-2

3,2

7,4

4,2

960

750

1080

130

ZCh-3

7,2

16,7

9,8

1300

750

1250

170

ZCh-4

10,4

25

14,7

1420

1040

1300

210

3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

dm
3

kg

V; 50 Hz

V; 50 Hz

3x400

WP-1

840/1100

~2517

1700

1120

1520

300

180

WP-2

300

840/1100

~2520

3x400

1760

1120

1520

200

WP-3

3000

1700

1700

1870

460

800

3x400

2480

2540

3670

880

WPD-2

3x4003x4003x4003x4003x400
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PL 96-200 Rawa Mazowiecka
Podlas 3
tel. +48 46 814 55 00
fax +48 46 814 22 15
e-mail:metalbud@metalbud.com
www.metalbud.com
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